
 

Get Connected with a PSBA Neighborhood Captain Near You! 

 

Want to meet more beekeepers local to you and share 
beekeeping best management tips?  

 
Want a way to stay connected with what’s going on the 

beekeeping world in between PSBA meetings?   
 
Want to learn more about bees and how to support them 
in your gardening practices? (no beekeeping required!) 
 
PSBA’s Neighborhood captains are your local PSBA point 
of contact for these kinds of things.  
  
Please see list below and map at left to locate a PSBA 
Neighborhood Captain nearest to you.  We update this as 
new captains come on board so check back often. 
 
Each Captain will differ in levels of support and coverage 
area – so please contact a Captain near you for more 
details. 

Map Area is not indicative of range of support by a PSBA Neighborhood Captain   
(Coverage area could be more or less – just ask!) 

 

Area Email: Neighborhood Captains: 

Ballard ballard@pugetsoundbees.org Sandy Hannes 

Bryant bryant@pugetsoundbees.org 
Christian Bantzer and Aune Tietz 

Kent kent@pugetsoundbees.org 
Danny Najera 

Magnolia/West Queen Anne magnolia@pugetsoundbees.org 
Maureen Sullivan 

Mt. Baker/Columbia City colcity@pugetsoundbees.org 
Jesslyn Howgate, Megan McIntyre 

Queen Anne, Belltown and South 
Lake Union 

queenanne@pugetsoundbees.org 
Jeff Steenbergen 

Redmond redmond@pugetsoundbees.org 
Ken and Mary Anne Argo 

Wallingford wallingford@pugetsoundbees.org 
Kevin Gow 

West Seattle westseattle@pugetsoundbees.org 
Christine Ranegger 

North Seattle northseattle@pugetsoundbees.org   Elaina Jorgensen 
 

Shoreline Shoreline@pugetsoundbees.org  Krista and Brad Tenney 
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